Version: 190802

Grace's Insect Medium

Supplement

CaCl2 x 2H20

KCI

MgCI2 x 6 H20
MgSO4 anhydrous
Na2HPO4
NaHCO3

Inorganic salts

DL-Malic acid

Succinic acid

Fumaric acid

D(-)-Fructose

D(+)-Glucose anhydrous
a-Ketoglutaric acid sodium salt
D-Saccharose

Other components

R-Alanine
L-Alanine
L-Arginine x HCI
L-Asparagine x H20
L-Aspartic acid
L-Cystine
L-Glutamine
L-Glutaminc acid
Glycine
L-Histidine Base
L-Isoleucine
L-Leucine
L-Lysine x HCI
L-Methionine
L-Phenylalanine
L-Proline
L-Serine
L-Threonine
L-Tryptophan
L-Tyrosine
L-Valine

Amino acids

Vitamines p-Aminobenzoic acid
D(+)-Biotin
D-Ca-pantothenate
Choline chloride
Folic acid
myo-Inositol

Nictonic acid
Pyridoxine x HCI
Riboflavin

Thiamine x HCI
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mg/L

1324.62
2240.00
2278.86
1357,86
876.92
350.00

670.00
60.00
55.00

400.00

700.00

425.66

26680.00

200.00
225.00
700.00
350.00
350.00
19.18
600.00
600.00
650.00
2500.00
50.00
75.00
625.00
50.00
150.00
350.00
550.00
175.00
100.00
50.00
100.00

0.02
0.01
0.02
0.20
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

(€ GENAXXON

mmol/L

4.5045
37.3333
11.2632
11.3167
6.1790
4.1667

5.0
0.5085
0.4741
2.2222
3.8889
2.5342
78.0117

2.2472
2.5281
3.3175
2.6515
2.6516
0.0916
4.1096
4.0816
8.6667
16.1290
0.3817
0.5725
3.4153
0.3356
0.9091
3.0435
5.2380
1.4706
0.4902
0.2762
0.8547

1.46E-4
4.098E-5
4.193E-5
0.0014
4.54E-5
1.11E-4
1.63E-4
9.71E-5
5.32E-5
5.93E-5

Genaxxon bioscience GmbH

ask also for other formulations
Fragen Sie auch nach anderen

Zusammensetzungen

C4188.0500
Grace's Insect Medium
without L-Glutamine

with 0.35 g/L NaHCO3

C4189.0500
Grace's Insect Medium
with L-Glutamine

with 0.35 g/L NaHCO3

500mL

500mL
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